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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell
Vice President: Zach Shriber

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON WON
1 5 1 Team 1 19 5 345 6225 401 1121 19 0
2 6 5 Team 5 18 6 344 6212 417 1132 18 0
3 4 9 Team 9 16 8 343 6261 399 1132 16 0
4 8 3 Team 3 14 10 340 6091 460 1210 14 0
5 1 6 Team 6 12 12 336 6073 409 1140 12 0
6 3 7 Team 7 10 14 343 6150 431 1159 10 0
7 9 2 Team 2 10 14 332 5994 412 1121 10 0
8 7 10 Team 10 9 15 310 5737 396 1124 9 0
9 10 8 Team 8 6 18 331 5952 422 1182 6 0

10 2 4 Team 4 6 18 307 5587 427 1081 6 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 5 342 378 312 1032 3 <---> Team 8 297 317 317 931 1
3-4 Team 4 349 288 261 898 3 <---> Team 10 262 284 288 834 1
5-6 Team 7 280 340 303 923 1 <---> Team 2 331 268 326 925 3
7-8 Team 6 279 334 346 959 0 <---> Team 9 378 343 384 1105 4

9-10 Team 1 401 362 358 1121 4 <---> Team 3 301 305 288 894 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1210 Team 3 431 Team 7
1182 Team 8 427 Team 4
1140 Team 6 417 Team 5

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 676 Jason Tilden 267 Kevin Eubanks

674 Donald Hartson 248 Bryan Fenger

Women 508 Mallory Hicks

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

401 Team 1 1121 Team 1
384 Team 9 1105 Team 9
378 Team 5 1032 Team 5

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 565 Gary Finnell 218 Tony Diaz

557 Shane Mosley 208 Richard Cavalli

Women 432 Mallory Hicks

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
1 - Team 1
Tony Diaz 2916 18 162 218 556 162 162
Gary Finnell 3309 18 183 217 594 205 183

2 - Team 2
Lloyd Sturdy 2812 18 156 194 487 161 156
Bryan Fenger 3182 18 176 248 634 199 176

3 - Team 3
R.M. Maglasang 1576 9 175 215 563 186 175
Paul Olsen 2976 18 165 245 660 169 165

4 - Team 4
Eric Olson 2146 15 143 181 478 148 143
Kevin Eubanks 2964 18 164 267 603 210 164
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High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
5 - Team 5
Kevin Herman 2270 15 151 196 491 162 151
Jason Tilden 3486 18 193 265 676 198 193

6 - Team 6
Pat Keenan 2493 15 166 225 569 163 166
John Smith 2559 15 170 192 555 192 170

7 - Team 7
Blake Gideon 2424 15 161 209 560 162 161
Zach Shriber 2730 15 182 237 599 192 182

8 - Team 8
Mallory Hicks 2276 15 151 192 508 147 151
Donald Hartson 3247 18 180 254 674 198 180

9 - Team 9
Richard Cavalli 3073 18 170 215 580 176 170
Shane Mosley 2084 12 173 204 557 179 173

10 - Team 10
Carlos Madrigal 2042 15 136 173 440 ___ 136
Adam Calcott 3134 18 174 224 617 180 174

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Ken East 571 3 190 222 571 200 190
Abe Sanchez 561 3 187 204 561 151 187

Pat Young 450 3 150 173 450 170 150

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Jason Tilden 3486 18 193 265 676 198 193
Gary Finnell 3309 18 183 217 594 205 183
Zach Shriber 2730 15 182 237 599 192 182
Donald Hartson 3247 18 180 254 674 198 180
Bryan Fenger 3182 18 176 248 634 199 176
R.M. Maglasang 1576 9 175 215 563 186 175
Adam Calcott 3134 18 174 224 617 180 174
Shane Mosley 2084 12 173 204 557 179 173
Richard Cavalli 3073 18 170 215 580 176 170
John Smith 2559 15 170 192 555 192 170

Pat Keenan 2493 15 166 225 569 163 166
Paul Olsen 2976 18 165 245 660 169 165
Kevin Eubanks 2964 18 164 267 603 210 164
Tony Diaz 2916 18 162 218 556 162 162
Blake Gideon 2424 15 161 209 560 162 161
Lloyd Sturdy 2812 18 156 194 487 161 156
Kevin Herman 2270 15 151 196 491 162 151
Eric Olson 2146 15 143 181 478 148 143
Carlos Madrigal 2042 15 136 173 440 ___ 136

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Mallory Hicks 2276 15 151 192 508 147 151

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk07  11/09   6-  4   7-  9   1-  5  10-  3   2-  8
Wk08  11/16   3-  9   8-  1   6- 10   2-  4   7-  5
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